
Available ReqAmt Awarded IN Awarded OUT

In $780,500 $1,065,412 $780,500
Out $195,057 $252,196 $195,057

TOTAL $975,557 $1,065,412 $780,500 $195,057

STAR 
ID# Organization Name Project Name Type

Requested IN 
Dist

Requested 
OUT Dist

Bd Rec     
IN Dist

Bd Rec      
OUT Dist

Mayor Rec 
IN Dist

Mayor Rec 
OUT Dist

677 Amsterdam LLC Amsterdam Bar and Hall C $45,000 $43,500 $43,500
678 Arcata Press dba Saint Paul Almanac 2012 Saint Paul Almanac $50,000 $15,000 $15,000

680 Asian Media Access "The Story from Within-100 Years of Chinese Am 
History

$30,000 $15,000 $15,000

682 Brazen Theatre Company Boys in the Band and the Property Known as Garland $10,500 $5,000 $5,000
683 Capitol River Council (Music in 

Mears series)
Music in Mears - 2011 $27,000 $25,000 $25,000

686 Community Pool Community Pool: Deep End  (@ the Black Dog) $15,000 $7,500 $7,500
687 District 2 Community Council White Bear Avenue Parade $7,000 $5,000 $5,000
688 Fools Productions Fools Holiday Series $30,000 $10,000 $10,000
689 Grassroots Culture Saint Paul Roots Festival $30,000 $20,000 $20,000
690 Gremlin Theatre Gremlin Theatre 2011-12 Production Season - Next 

Step
$47,000 $10,000 $10,000

691 Highland Business Association (HBA) Weaving Community at Highland Fest $15,950 $8,000 $8,000

692 Historic Saint Paul Historic Saint Paul Capacity Building Project $20,000 $10,000
693 Hot Summer Jazz Festival/Concrete 

and Grass Lowertown Music Festival
Lowertown Concrete and Grass Music Festival $40,000 $30,000 $30,000

694 Irish Fair of Minnesota Irish Fair of Minnesota (2011) $44,000 $22,000 $22,000
695 KBEM Jazz 88 Radio Saint Paul Live! $19,500 $15,000 $15,000
696 Keys 4/4 Kids Pianos on Parade $26,500 $19,500 $19,500
698 Minnesota Children's Museum Supporting Early Literacy Learning Environment in Rondo Library $45,000 $32,000
699 Minnesota Historical Society MN History Center/History Theatre Passport to History 

Partnership
$23,174 $17,000 $17,000

700 Minnesota Museum of American Art Scattered Light (for Northern Spark Festival) and Patio 
Nights @ City House Upper Landing Park and City 
House

$40,000 $29,000 $29,000

702 Minnesota Transportation Museum MTM Roof repair and restoration C $44,500 $8,807 $8,807
704 Saint Catherine University (SCU) Light Board Replacement C $26,096 $15,000 $15,000
705 Saint Paul Civic Symphony "Celebrating a Musical Milestone - 65 Seasons of 

Symphonic Music
$7,500 $5,000 $5,000

706 Saint Paul Conservatory of Music Renovation of chapel in historic Exchange Building to 
create recital hall

C $41,500 $20,000 $20,000

707 Saint Paul Conservatory for 
Performing Artists

Lehr Theater Renovation and Lowry Building Classroom 
Build out

C $192,000 $45,000 $45,000

709 St Paul Parks and Recreation w 
COMPAS

The Canvas Visibility Project $8,600 $6,000 $6,000

712 Sample Night Live! Production, Audience support and artist support C $20,000 $7,500 $7,500
713 Shoe Factory, LLC Cabaret Soundproofing C $8,190 $5,000 $5,000
714 Steppingstone Theatre Native Pride Dancers at Steppingstone Theatre $15,000 $8,000 $8,000
716 Theatre Latte-Da 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee @ Ordway $50,000 $30,000 $30,000
717 UNICO Festa Italiana MN $28,000 $10,000 $10,000
719 Visit Saint Paul July 4th Celebration $25,000 $25,000 $25,000

Subtotals $823,274 $208,736 $378,500 $103,307 $420,500 $103,307

710 Saint Paul Public Library Agency Materials in Libraries supporting the Arts - emphasis on $92,000 $91,750 $92,000 $91,750 $92,000 $91,750
Arts Partnership 4th yr Capital Campaign  $300,000 $300,000 $300,000

TOTALS $1,215,274 $300,486 $770,500 $195,057 $812,500 $195,057

ATTACHMENT B

Cultural STAR Recommendations - 2011 Round 1 - March 29 & 30, 2011


	Sheet1

